
132.5

133.0 133.0

133.0
133.0

133.0

133.5

133.5 133.5

133.5

134.0

134.0

134.0

134
.5

134.5

135
.0

135.0

135.5

135.5

135.5

136.0

CUPBOARD

Revision Date

Job NumberScale @ A1 Drawn By Date RevisionDrawing Number© SIMON MORRAY-JONES. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE BEFORE WORK COMMENCES.
ANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT. DO NOT SCALE

Notes

Drawing Title

Project

Client

T E L :   0 1 2 2 5  7 8 7 9 0 0     F A X :   0 1 2 2 5  7 8 7 9 0 1
2 1  M I L SO M  S T R E E T,  BA T H BA 1  1 D E

SIMON MORRAY-JONES
CHARTERED ARCHITECTS & DESIGNERS

EMAIL: sm-j@sm-j.com

Alexia Drinkall-Gash
Park Cottage, Marston Bigot, Frome, BA11 5DH
Existing - Ground Floor

Aug 2021ILC1:100 P3EX1011279
P3 - Issue for Planning                                                                                                                                                                                                        29.09.2023
P2 - Issue for Planning                                                                                                                                                                                                        15.03.2022
P1 - Issue for Pre Application advice                                                                                                                                                                                  25.11.2021

NORTH

Scale: 1:100

2m 4m 6m 8m 10m0mm

PLANNING


	Sheets and Views
	A1_PL


